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6
20:05

2100 m
44.000 

Autostart

1:A PRIS 17 627, 2100 A
Rennpreis: 44.000  (18.000 9.000 6.000 4.500 3.500 3.000)
3-14-åriga 120.001 - 330.000 kr med högst 800 poäng18.000-9.000-6.000-4.500-3.500-(3.000) NOK 

1
2100

Victorious Bonanza
9j. br W (Broadway Hall - Punkt Ett)

Trainer: Øivind Hennie
Besitzer: Øivind Hennie-Merete Veum

Kai Johansen

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    5.875 2024: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    53.08815,2 303.770
21.01 Bjerke 4 15,2 2100A 18,8 Johansen Hafa Go, Jollywood, Brightside
31.12 Jarlsberg 1 14,7 1609A 2,1 Tengsareid Victorious Bonanza, Leandro Boko, Jeriko B
13.12 Biri 3 16,3 2100A 3,9 Tengsareid
05.11 Bjerke 6 14,5 2100A 20,9 Tengsareid King Okay, I Want It All, Pictured King
25.10 Biri 4 14,6 1609A 7,1 Tengsareid

2 Fourfiveseconds
8j. ljbr S (Zola Boko - Opera Kronos)

Trainer: Ann Kristin Fredriksen
Besitzer: Ann Kristin Fredriksen-Ole Fr

Bjørn Steine

2025: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    18.117 2024: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    24.97214,3 183.432
05.02 Bjerke 7 18,3l1609A 2,7 Hop Loveheart C.O., Head Over Heels, Lerke Ha
22.01 Bjerke 3 16,0 2100A 10,9 Hop Rough Tile, I'm All In, Fourfiveseconds
09.01 Bjerke 3 14,8 1609A 7,0 Solberg A.K.S Liona, Maharani Force, Fourfivesecon
02.01 Bjerke 5 15,5 2100A 35,0 Hop Hez Furious, Provence Decoy, Victorys Max
20.12 Momarken 6 16,9l2140A 47,3 Hop

3 Loveheart C.O.
6j. br S (Oasis Bi - Carmina Burmana F.)

Trainer: Jan-Arne Raab
Besitzer: Stall Loveheart

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    24.482 2024: 14 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    92.21916,1 218.593
05.02 Bjerke 1 16,1 1609A 1,7 Midtfjeld Loveheart C.O., Head Over Heels, Lerke Ha
27.01 Jarlsberg 5 16,3 2100A 9,3 Hop Hound Dog E.P., Miller's Papagayo, Victory
13.01 Jarlsberg 5 18,5 1609A 5,5 Hop Happy Carpenter, Miller's Papagayo, Nature
26.12 Bjerke 4 17,3 2140B 5,5 Midtfjeld Allegra Avanza, Chocolate Box, Rough Tile
14.12 Bjerke 3 13,0 1609A 16,7 Midtfjeld Nikita Boko, Kenza K.W., Loveheart C.O.

4 M.H. Cash Ing
5j. br H (Hard Cash - Seaborn Simona)

Trainer: Gøran Antonsen
Besitzer: Jon Mandt /Mysen

Gøran Antonsen

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    4.929 2024: 17 Starts - 4 Siege - 4 Plätze    174.08417,0 221.925
13.02 Färjestad dis 2640A 85.800 11,2 Jepson
08.01 Bjerke 5 14,4 2100A 35,3 Antonsen Vincent Sun, Clubber Lang, Athletic Sun
22.12 Bjerke 2 15,0 1609A 10,3 Antonsen Clubber Lang, M.H. Cash Ing, Happy Carpe
14.12 Bjerke 7 14,6 2100A 42,2 Hop King Okay, Zero Hugs'n Kisses, Petite Papill
23.11 Orkla 2 15,6 2300A 19,8 Antonsen Trouville Royal, M.H. Cash Ing, Moni U.S.A.

5 Happy Carpenter
5j.  H (Maharajah - Creek's Tamina)

Trainer: Siri Braathen
Besitzer: Johnny Wilhelm Nilsen-Siri Br

Gunnar Austevoll

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    25.951 2024: 21 Starts - 3 Siege - 5 Plätze    133.18413,8 215.446
15.02 Sörlandet 5 13,8 1609A 25,7 Austevoll Secondstartotheright, Nikita Boko, Zero Hug
01.02 Jarlsberg 5 15,0 2100A 25,7 Austevoll Nikita Boko, Jazz G.D., Secondstartotherigh
13.01 Jarlsberg 1 17,9 1609A 2,7 Austevoll Happy Carpenter, Miller's Papagayo, Nature
30.12 Bjerke U 14,6 2100A 66,6 Austevoll Nikita Boko, I.D. Forcedtovictory, Vincent Su
22.12 Bjerke 3 15,2 1609A 20,0 Austevoll Clubber Lang, M.H. Cash Ing, Happy Carpe

6 Trouville Royal
5j. mbr S (Maharajah - Olympia Royal)

Trainer: Kristian Skullerud
Besitzer: Kristian Skullerud /Lillehamm

Ole Johan Østre

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    16.648 2024: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 6 Plätze    143.58115,6 238.083
11.02 Bjerke 6 16,3 2640B 68,1 Østre Millthalia, Jeriko B.R., Humble And Kind
01.02 Jarlsberg 5 15,6 2100B 99,2 Akselsen Sensation Tile, My Story, Annabelle
18.01 Bjerke 6 17,4 2100A 48,5 Østre Clubber Lang, I.D. Forcedtovictory, Sensatio
30.12 Bjerke U 14,6 2100A 44,3 Østre Nikita Boko, I.D. Forcedtovictory, Vincent Su
14.12 Bjerke 6 14,6 2100A 49,6 Østre King Okay, Zero Hugs'n Kisses, Petite Papill

7 Jael Tiamo
7j. br S (Ja El Tomcat - U.S. Love Me)

Trainer: Karoline Krogh-Hanssen
Besitzer: Hildegunn Lie /Skotselv

Erlend Rennesvik

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    23.503 2024: 18 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    60.87114,6 203.849
08.02 Bjerke unpll2100A 24,1 Midtfjeld Rough Tile, Followthatdream E.P., Holger
12.01 Bjerke 1 17,0 2660B 5,8 Rennesvik Jael Tiamo, Korsico Decoy, Holeinone Pepp
08.01 Bjerke U 14,6 2100A 79,1 Rennesvik Vincent Sun, Clubber Lang, Athletic Sun
27.12 Momarken 4 18,3 2140A 44,9 Dalen Id Diamant, India Shadow, Victoria Lins
03.12 Bjerke 5 16,3 2100A 7,7 Dalen I.D. Forcedtovictory, Capriccio F.B., Impala 

8 Mamie's Future
6j. mbr S (Orlando Vici - Mamie's Mustique)

Trainer: Kristian Skullerud
Besitzer: Kristian Skullerud-Stine Nord

Olav Mikkelborg

2025: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    34.275 2024: 18 Starts - 1 Sieg - 6 Plätze    126.32912,3 253.149
11.02 Bjerke 4 16,1 2640B 33,1 Mikkelborg Millthalia, Jeriko B.R., Humble And Kind
01.02 Jarlsberg 6 15,7 2100B 22,9 Mikkelborg Sensation Tile, My Story, Annabelle
12.01 Bjerke 1 13,4 1609A 5,6 Mikkelborg Mamie's Future, Zero Hugs'n Kisses, Victori
30.12 Bjerke 5 14,4 2100A 87,2 Mikkelborg Nikita Boko, I.D. Forcedtovictory, Vincent Su
14.12 Bjerke 4 14,4 2100A 107,6 Mikkelborg King Okay, Zero Hugs'n Kisses, Petite Papill

9 Watch Me Explode
8j. mbr W (Dream Vacation - South Africa)

Trainer: Jan-Arne Raab
Besitzer: Jan-Arne Raab-Arne Chr. Rø

Lars Anvar Kolle

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2024: 24 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    143.61215,8 322.800
12.01 Bjerke U 17,2 2680B 7,8 Hop Jael Tiamo, Korsico Decoy, Holeinone Pepp
26.12 Bjerke 5 14,7 1609A 12,5 Hop The Baron, Ivanhoe, Callas
13.12 Biri 2 16,2 2100A 20,8 Austevoll
09.12 Momarken 1 15,8 1640B 30,5 Hop
28.11 Jarlsberg 5 16,7 2100A 81,9 Hop Hafa Go, Formula Photo, Hillsborough Flam

10 Senorita
5j. mbr S (Broadway Legs - Princess Enduran

Trainer: Frode Hamre
Besitzer: Robin Hamre /Oslo

Vidar Hop

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.427 2024: 22 Starts - 1 Sieg - 9 Plätze    169.41813,2 242.620
05.01 Bjerke 5 13,8 1609A 27,0 Hop Millthalia, One Moment In Time, My Story
26.12 Bjerke 4 16,0 2100A 10,1 Hamre My Story, Jessie, Secondstartotheright
22.11 Jarlsberg 5 15,7 2100A 9,2 Hop
06.11 Sörlandet 2 14,9 2140A 2,5 Solberg
19.10 Momarken 3 14,6 1640A 44,2 Steine Meghan B.R., Princess Philippa, Senorita

11 Jane Timperley
7j. mbr S (Uncle Lasse - Joy Va Bene)

Trainer: Geir Mikkelsen
Besitzer: Anette Mikkelsen /Kristiansan

Geir Mikkelsen

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    9.303 2024: 20 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    86.17813,8 251.435
09.02 Forus 3 16,2l2040A 3,9 Mikkelsen Ramos, Gala Bella, Jane Timperley
06.02 Sörlandet 5 16,4 2140A 32,5 Mikkelsen Athletic Sun, Cecena Tomali, Holly Winner
18.12 Sörlandet 3 17,4 2160B 11,9 Eriksen
12.12 Klosterskogen 4 16,4 1700A 13,3 Eriksen Riverside Princess, Quarry Tile, U'n I
04.12 Sörlandet 4 17,7 2140A 36,5 Wassberg

12 Thai Blackpedia
5j. br S (Brillantissime - Alwaysinblackpedia)

Trainer: Frode Hamre
Besitzer: Stall Blackpedia NO

Frode Hamre

2025: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    23.503 2024: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    90.58513,2 194.391
08.02 Bjerke U 15,3 2100A 25,4 Hamre Rough Tile, Followthatdream E.P., Holger
27.01 Jarlsberg U 16,8 2100A 2,4 Hamre Hound Dog E.P., Miller's Papagayo, Victory
13.01 Jarlsberg dis 1609A 2,0 Solberg Happy Carpenter, Miller's Papagayo, Nature
03.01 Jarlsberg 1 15,3 2100A 2,9 Solberg Thai Blackpedia, Tremendously, Global Ass
27.12 Momarken dis 2140A 5,0 Hamre Id Diamant, India Shadow, Victoria Lins

Ergebnis: Quoten:


